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   Applied Mental Health Studies Student Calendar 2018 

 
Semester 1 

Monday 12 February – Friday 8 June 2018 

Advanced Standing close: 29 January 2018 

Award Enrolment close: 23 February 2018 

Census Date: 12 March 2018 

 
Semester 2 

Monday 23 July – Friday 16 November 2018 

Advanced Standing close: 22 June 2018 

Award Enrolment close: 17 August 2018 

Census Date: Friday 20 August 2018 

Week 1 Mon 12 Feb – Fri 16 Feb Week 1 Mon 23 Jul – Fri 27 Jul 

Week 2 Mon 19 Feb – Fri 23 Feb Week 2 Mon 30 Jul – Fri 3 Aug 

Week 3 Mon 26 Feb – Fri 2 Mar Week 3 Mon 6 Aug – Fri 10 Aug 

Week 4 Mon 5 Mar – Fri 9 Mar Week 4 Mon 13 Aug– Fri 17 Aug 

Week 5 Mon 12 Mar – Fri 16 Mar Week 5 Mon 20 Aug – Fri 24 Aug 

Week 6 Mon 19 Mar – Fri 23 Mar Week 6 Mon 27 Aug – Fri 31 Aug 

Week 7 Mon 26 Mar – Thurs 29 Mar Week 7 Mon 3 Sep – Fri 7 Sep 

Week 8 Tues 3 Apr – Fri 6 Apr Week 8 Mon 10 Sep  – Fri 14 Sep 

Week 9 Mon 9 Apr – Fri 13 Apr Week 9 Mon 17 Sep – Fri 21 Sep 

Mid-Semester Break: Mon 16 – Fri 27 Apr Week10 Mon 24 Sep – Fri  28 Sep 

Week 10 Mon 30 Apr – Fri 4 May Mid-Semester Break: Mon 1 Oct – Fri 12 Oct 

Week 11 Mon 7 May – Fri 11 May Week 11 Mon 15 Oct – Fri 19 Oct 

Week 12 Mon 14 May – Fri 18 May Week 12 Mon 22 Oct – Fri 26 Oct 

Week 13 Mon 21 May – Fri 25 May Week 13 Mon 29 Oct – Fri 2 Nov 

Week 14 Mon 28 May – Fri 1 Jun Week 14 Mon 5 Nov – Fri 9 Nov 

Week 15 Mon 4 Jun – Fri 8 Jun Week 15 Mon 12 Nov – Fri 16 Nov 



 

IOPD17/10199 - 2018 Semester Dates v3.0        Page 2 of 3  

    Psychiatric Medicine Student Calendar 2018 
 

 
Semester 1 

Monday 12 February – Friday 8 June 2018 

Advanced Standing close: 29 January 2018 

Award Enrolment close: 23 February 2018 

Census Date: 12 March 2018 

 
Semester 2 

Monday 23 July – Friday 16 November 2018 

Advanced Standing close: 22 June 2018 

Award Enrolment close: 17 August 2018 

Census Date: Friday 20 August 2018 

Week 1 Mon 12 Feb – Fri 16 Feb Week 1 Mon 23 Jul – Fri 27 Jul 

Week 2 Mon 19 Feb – Fri 23 Feb Week 2 Mon 30 Jul – Fri 3 Aug 

Week 3 Mon 26 Feb – Fri 2 Mar Week 3 Mon 6 Aug – Fri 10 Aug 

Week 4 Mon 5 Mar – Fri 9 Mar Week 4 Mon 13 Aug– Fri 17 Aug 

Week 5 Mon 12 Mar – Fri 16 Mar Week 5 Mon 20 Aug – Fri 24 Aug 

Week 6 Mon 19 Mar – Fri 23 Mar Week 6 Mon 27 Aug – Fri 31 Aug 

Week 7 Mon 26 Mar – Thurs 29 Mar Week 7 Mon 3 Sep – Fri 7 Sep 

Week 8 Tues 3 Apr – Fri 6 Apr Week 8 Mon 10 Sep  – Fri 14 Sep 

Week 9 Mon 9 Apr – Fri 13 Apr Week 9 Mon 17 Sep – Fri 21 Sep 

Mid-Semester Break: Mon 16 – Fri 27 Apr Week10 Mon 24 Sep – Fri  28 Sep 

Week 10 Mon 30 Apr – Fri 4 May Mid-Semester Break: Mon 1 Oct – Fri 12 Oct 

Week 11 Mon 7 May – Fri 11 May Week 11 Mon 15 Oct – Fri 19 Oct 

Week 12 Mon 14 May – Fri 18 May Week 12 Mon 22 Oct – Fri 26 Oct 

Week 13 Mon 21 May – Fri 25 May Week 13 Mon 29 Oct – Fri 2 Nov 

Week 14 Mon 28 May – Fri 1 Jun Week 14 Mon 5 Nov – Fri 9 Nov 

Week 15 Mon 4 Jun – Fri 8 Jun Week 15 Mon 12 Nov – Fri 16 Nov 

Week 16 Tues 12 Jun – Fri 15 Jun Week 16 Mon 19 Nov – Fri 23 Nov 

Week 17 Mon 18 Jun – Fri 22 Jun Week 17 Mon 26 Nov – Fri 30 Nov 

Week 18 Mon 25 Jun – Fri 29 Jun Week 18 Mon  3 Dec – Fri 07 Dec 
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HETI Key Dates 2018 

 Semester 1 Advanced Standing close: 29 January 2018 

Semester 1 Commencement:  12 February 2018 

Award Enrolment Cut-Off: 23 February 2018 

Semester 2 Applications open: 1 March 2018 

Semester 1 Census Date: 12 March 2018 

International Day of Happiness: 20 Mar 2018 

Semester 1 Mid-Semester Break: Mon 16 – Fri 27 Apr 2018 

Graduation Day: 6 April 2018 

AMHS Semester 1 Completion: 8 June 2018 

PM Semester 1 Completion: 29 Jun 2018 

Semester 2 Advanced Standing close 22 June 2018 

Semester 2 2019 Commencement: 23 July 2018 

Semester 2 Award Enrolment Cut-Off: 17 Aug 2018 

Semester 1 Final Results  Released: 12 July 2018 

Semester 2 Census Date:  20 August 2018 

World Mental Health Day: 10 Oct 2018 

Semester 2 Mid-Semester Break: Mon 1 Oct – Fri 12 Oct 

AMHS Semester 2 Completion: 16 Nov 2018 

PM Semester 2 Completion: 7 Dec 2018 

Semester 2 Final Results  Released:  20 Dec 2018 

Semester 1 2019 Commencement: 11 February 2019   

 


